Groesbeck - D24 - 11/18/2017

OTRA District 24 SoftShell Jackets were awarded to 1st in each roping!

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Gomez, Karley
Gomez, Karsen

Name

Shelton, Memphis
Baldwin, Trace
Lentschke, Larry
Mucha, Ryan

Name

Smith, Larry F
Wilkerson, Scott
Helm, Ted
Wilkerson, Scott

Name

Baldwin, Trace
Scales, Andrew
Shelton, Memphis
Little, Cody

Name
Cosper, Riley
Little, Cody
Helm, Ted
Little, Cody

Beginner /7 Teams
Position Time
Header 15.79 On 1
Heeler

#1.0/ 24 Teams
Position Time
Header 26.45 On2
Heeler
Header 9.99 On 1
Heeler

#2.0 /34 Teams
Position Time
Header 64.43
Heeler
Header 71.87
Heeler

#2.5/18 Teams
Position Time
Header 40.79
Heeler
Header 40.43 On3
Heeler

#3.0/12 Teams
Position Time
Header 49.4 On3
Heeler
Header 23.06 On2
Heeler

Earnings
$135.00
$135.00

Earnings
$360.00
$360.00
$240.00
$240.00

Earnings
$500.00
$500.00
$330.00
$330.00

Earnings
$255.00
$255.00
$170.00
$170.00

Earnings
$175.00
$175.00
$115.00
$115.00



