Groesbeck - D24 - 11/18/2017

OTRA District 24 SoftShell Jackets were awarded to 1st in each roping!

	Beginner / 7 Teams				
Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings
1	Gomez, Karley	Header	15.79	On 1	\$135.00
	Gomez, Karsen	Heeler			\$135.00
			0 / 0 / T		
Diana	Names	#1.0 / 24 Teams			
Place	Name	Position	Time	0 0	Earnings
1	Shelton, Memphis	Header	26.45	On 2	\$360.00
2	Baldwin, Trace	Heeler Header	9.99	On 1	\$360.00 \$240.00
2	Lentschke, Larry Mucha, Ryan	Heeler	9.99	On i	\$240.00 \$240.00
	iviuciia, riyari	i ieelei			Ψ240.00
	#2.0 / 34 Teams				
Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings
1	Smith, Larry F	Header	64.43		\$500.00
	Wilkerson, Scott	Heeler			\$500.00
2	Helm, Ted	Header	71.87		\$330.00
	Wilkerson, Scott	Heeler			\$330.00
	#2.5 / 18 Teams				
Place	Name	Position	Time	ans	Earnings
1	Baldwin, Trace	Header	40.79		\$255.00
•	Scales, Andrew	Heeler			\$255.00
2	Shelton, Memphis	Header	40.43	On 3	\$170.00
	Little, Cody	Heeler			\$170.00
	#3.0 / 12 Teams				
Place	Name	Position	Time	0 - 0	Earnings
1	Cosper, Riley	Header	49.4	On 3	\$175.00 \$175.00
2	Little, Cody Helm, Ted	Heeler Header	23.06	On 2	\$175.00 \$115.00
۷	Little, Cody	Header	23.00	OH Z	\$115.00 \$115.00
	Little, Oddy	1 166161			ψ115.00